
+ - + - +

Moser/Binna 9 3 41 19 628 2,066

Schlömmer/Gewessler 9 1 37 13 446 1,835

Gindl/Gößweiner 7 3 31 19 434 1,572

GH Zechmann Aigen 5 5 27 23 412 1,280

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer 4 6 29 21 363 1,040

ESV Öblarn 2 8 11 39 250 0,477

Auernigg/Hütl 0 10 4 46 162 0,239

+ - + - +

Winkler/Marl 11 1 47 13 618 2,231

Marl/Lautner 8 2 40 10 512 2,207

Luidold/Seebacher 6 4 35 15 489 1,811

Fuchs/Kräutl 4 6 18 32 303 0,701

Wagner/Neuper 4 6 17 33 305 0,633

ATV Damen 2 8 12 38 238 0,468

D´Oldies 1 9 11 39 240 0,477

+ - + - +

Cube Action Team 12 0 55 5 678 3,183

Rindler/Schnepfleitner 7 3 30 20 412 1,526

Schachner/Egger 6 4 30 20 403 1,352

Schild/Voith 5 5 25 25 370 1,114

Danglmaier/Egger 4 6 17 33 303 0,781

Hösl/Pichler 2 8 14 36 215 0,381

D´Mitterberger 0 10 9 41 224 0,415

Gruppe B

Gruppe C

Stockpkt. Quote
-

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Tabellen nach Runde 6

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

Gruppe A

5. 349

6. 524

7. 677

2. 243

3. 276

4. 322

1. 304

Quote
-

1. 277

2.

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

6. 509

7. 503

232

3. 270

4. 432

5. 482

Quote
-

1. 213

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

2. 270

3. 298

4. 332

Stockpkt.

5. 388

6. 564

7. 540



Heim

Gindl/Gößweiner : 8 : 2 89 : 45

Auernigg/Hütl : 2 : 8 36 : 130

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer : 9 : 1 76 : 50

Pause : : :

Heim

Marl/Lautner : 4 : 6 61 : 65

D´Oldies : 2 : 8 42 : 105

Wagner/Neuper : 6 : 4 91 : 61

Pause : : :

Heim

Rindler/Schnepfleitner : 1 : 9 45 : 89

Hösl/Pichler : 2 : 8 45 : 107

Danglmaier/Egger : 10 : 0 111 : 25

Pause : : :

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Spielergebnisse Runde 6

Gruppe A

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

ESV Öblarn

Schlömmer/Gewessler

Moser/Binna

GH Zechmann Aigen

Gruppe B

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

ATV Damen

Winkler/Marl

Fuchs/Kräutl

Cube Action Team

Luidold/Seebacher

Gruppe C

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Schild/Voith

Schachner/Egger

D´Mitterberger


